POSITION GASKET ON END OF VALVE SO
MOUNTING HOLES ALIGN, B
BOTH ENDS (SIDE 'A' SHOWN)

[

/® (19 DOW-55 GREASE

GREEN O-RINGS

DO0000000000060000600
SIDE '8’ “ “ “ SIDEA 2] 2 v SCREW, #2X3
a A - 42X 3/16 DRIVE, TYPE U, OVAL HEAD, 316 STAINLESS STEEL
7m Wl 1 Wi NAME PLATE, BLANK, FOR VALVES WITH SPRINGS OR DETENTS.
\ 0| 1 |peso STUD - SPECIAL, 1/4' & 3/8" VALVE
g 4 vy SCREW, 10-24 X 1/2 SHCS, FOR 1/8" STEEL END CAPS
8| 4 |vas SCREW, 10-24 X 3/4 SHCS, FOR 3/8" CAST END CAP
o 71 1 |sEcs END CAP, STUD, STEEL, ZINC PLTD, 1/4' & 3/8" VALVE
6| 1 |pEc END CAP, PILOT, 380 AL, 1/4' & 3/8" VALVE |
5| 1 |csi4 SPRING - RETURN, (P0), /4" & 3/8" VALVES
SECTION A-A AENE SPOOL - STANDARD, 2 POS, CLSD CTR, 1/4" & 3/8' VALVE
SCALE1: 1 3| 2 |eces GASKET - END CAP, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVE
oW EROM 3 POR SIDE 2| 6 |va O-RING, STD BODY, VITON, 1/4" & 3/8" VALVES
1] 1 |mx BODY - SOLID, PLAIN, NO PILOTS, ANODIZED, 1/4" SIDE PORT VALVE
FLG| QY | PARTNO _|DESCRIPTION

Dr\Engineenngunventor Files\Internal Drawings\Vapaes Assembly\PalmGpecialb 33V iaw

NOTES:
1) ALWAYS GIVE VALVE MODEL AND PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING PARTS. LIMITS ON DIMENSIONS 2 b DECIVAL £-03 AA.Q{ Imlﬂ}g%%%-l;\i
UNLESS y
FRACTIONAL + 1/64 i
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED ANGULAR  1/2 PR@EEURCJEHONM 71]615':;’7.{-:;"5925335|Vd
(8) (A)
4 2 DRAWN: RMcKenna DATE: 6/1/2010 CHECKED: KWaite DATE: 1/9/2013
*** SCALE: 1:1 SHEET: 1 OF 1 RELEASED: HWomack DATE: 1/9/2013
TITLE: PART NO.:
T T :E 1/4" SIDE PORT, STUD, 2 POS,
@ HE SPRING RTRN, PILOT ASSIST RTRN, 633v
P IEOE
NO. DA/ATE REVISION (8787165)

4 I 3 2 THE INFORMATION CONTAIQED WITHIN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY TO Af\A PRODUCTS AND MAY NOT BE DISCLOSED
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT



